
Premium Bar Menu

Tonic/Soda/Lemonade/Slim Line Tonic/Ginger Ale
Mixers £2.50 

Spirits
Tanqueray No.10
The first ultra-premium gin distilled from whole citrus.
Tangy grapefruit, citrus, juniper, and chamomile flowers.

Grey Goose 
Smooth vodka made with Maître de Chai traditions,
using Picardie winter wheat and spring water.

Bumbu Rum
Caribbean rum with authentic spices and flavors,
hinting at banana, caramel, vanilla, and almonds.

Glenlivet Reserve
A mix of single malt aged in used and new American
oak casks brings out the best flavors in this scotch.

£7.00/£14.00

£7.00/£14.00

£7.00/£14.00

£7.00/£14.00

25ml / 50ml

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

47% ABV

Beer & Cider
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00

0.0% ABV 

4.6% ABV 
 4.3% ABV 

 4.5% ABV   

Birra Morreti Lager
Tiny Rebel Easy Livin’ Pale Ale 

Hawkes Cider
Asahi Super Dry

330ml

Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Folkingtons Juice
Still Water
Sparkling Water

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50



Wine

SPARKLING

375ml / 750ml

200ml / 750ml

 £11.50 / £38.00

£35.00 / £60.00
£75.00

 750ml

  £38.00

 £45.00

 £38.00 

 £45.00 

 £32.00

Champagne Colin Alliance, Brut Traditional 

Cortevista, Prosecco

Taittinger Champagne, Brut Réserve

WHITE
Te Onepoto, Sauvignon Blanc
A vibrant offering from the Marlborough, region.
Packed full tropical fruit aromas, mango, passionfruit
and hints of jasmine.
Matahiwi Estate, Pinot Gris
Supple and juicy, this Pinot is alive with tropical
minerals, melon, and notes of pear.

RED 
Marques De Lagar, Rioja
An award winning Rioja; packed with red fruits, hints
of liquorice, and a light smokey finish, complete with
a Ruby red aesthetic 
Matahiwi Estate, Pinot Noir
A delicious Pinot noir from the Wairarapa region of
NZ. Ripe cherry and plum fruit notes. Toasted oak on
the nose, supple finish. 

ROSE
Chemin De Provence
A fresh French rose blush with notes of raspberries,
strawberries, and guava. Perfect for any occasion.


