Premium Bar Menu

Beer & Cider	<u>330ml</u>
Birra Morreti Lager 4.6% ABV	£6.00
Tiny Rebel Easy Livin' Pale Ale 4.3% ABV	£6.00
Asahi Super Dry 0.0% ABV	£5.00
Hawkes Cider 4.5% ABV	£6.00

Soft Drinks

Coke	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
Sprite	£3.00
Folkingtons Juice	£3.50
Still Water	£2.50
Sparkling Water	£2.50

Spirits

25ml / 50ml

Tanqueray No.10 47% ABV **£7.00/£14.00**

The first ultra-premium gin distilled from whole citrus. Tangy grapefruit, citrus, juniper, and chamomile flowers.

Grey Goose 40% ABV **£7.00/£14.00**

Smooth vodka made with Maître de Chai traditions, using Picardie winter wheat and spring water.

Bumbu Rum 40% ABV **£7.00/£14.00**

Caribbean rum with authentic spices and flavors, hinting at banana, caramel, vanilla, and almonds.

Glenlivet Reserve 40% ABV £7.00/£14.00

A mix of single malt aged in used and new American oak casks brings out the best flavors in this scotch.

Mixers £2.50

Tonic/Soda/Lemonade/Slim Line Tonic/Ginger Ale

Wine	<u> 750ml</u>
WHITE	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
Te Onepoto, Sauvignon Blanc A vibrant offering from the Marlborough, region. Packed full tropical fruit aromas, mango, passionfruit and hints of jasmine.	£38.00
Matahiwi Estate, Pinot Gris Supple and juicy, this Pinot is alive with tropical minerals, melon, and notes of pear.	£45.00
RED	
Marques De Lagar, Rioja An award winning Rioja; packed with red fruits, hints of liquorice, and a light smokey finish, complete with a Ruby red aesthetic	£38.00
Matahiwi Estate, Pinot Noir A delicious Pinot noir from the Wairarapa region of NZ. Ripe cherry and plum fruit notes. Toasted oak on the nose, supple finish.	£45.00
ROSE	
Chemin De Provence A fresh French rose blush with notes of raspberries, strawberries, and guava. Perfect for any occasion.	£32.00
SPARKLING	<u>200ml / 750ml</u>
Cortevista, Prosecco	£11.50 / £38.00
	<u>375ml / 750ml</u>
Champagne Colin Alliance, Brut Traditional Taittinger Champagne, Brut Réserve	£35.00 / £60.00 £75.00